

















Price list

GREEN FEES

STANDARD FEE 9 holes / 18 holes

Mon – Thu	54,00 € / 100,00 €
Fri – Sun, holiday	70,00 € / 130,00 €

Discounts* Youth 15-20 years

Mon – Thu	43,00 € / 80,00 €
Fri – Sun, holiday	56,00 € /104,00 €

Discounts* Children 14 years & under - 40%

Mon – Thu	32,00 € / 60,00 €
Fri – Sun, holiday	42,00 € / 78,00 €

HAPPY HOUR Monday - Tuesday: 12:00 - 14:00

(applies on 18 holes)

- 25%

- 20%

GOLFPASS STANDARD - green fee for 12 months/entitles for an unlimited play on both resort courses

Basic price	1 950,00 €
price after 35% discount for partner****	1 268,00 €
price after 40% discount for children (up to 14 years)	1 170,00 €
price after 20 % discount for youth (15 – 20 years)	1 560,00 €

^{****}discount applied for the second golfpass

UNLIMITED FEE (1 day)

Mon – Thu	150,00€
Fri – Sun, holiday	195,00€

SUNSET FEE ***

Mon – Thu	54,00€
Fri-Sun, holiday	70,00€

PLAY 4 - PAY 3

Monday - Thursday:

no tee time limit

Valid for max. 12 players, e.g. 3 flights/1 day.

PLAY 4 - PAY 3 cannot be combined with other discounts and club membership benefits. Offer does not apply on tournaments. Valid until further notice.

UNLIMITED FEE, SUNSET FEE, HAPPY HOUR, PLAY 4 - PAY 3 cannot be combined with already discounted fees for Youth and Children.

GOLFPASS HALF WEEK - green fee for 12 months/entitles for play on both resort courses on Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday

Price	1 350,00 €
-------	------------

Entry to practice areas

Driving range, chipping area, putting green	No fee
Token (36 balls)	4,00€

Rentals

Golf club / half set of clubs / full set of clubs	3,00 € / 9,00 € / 18,00 €
Full set of clubs	36,00€
Electric cart – 9 holes / 18 holes	35,00 € / 50,00 €
Trolley	6,00€
Electric trolley – 9 holes / 18 holes	10,00 € / 21,00 €
Private GolfCart Usage	247 FUR / Season

Services on the course

Marshall	19,00 €/hour
Starter	19,00 €/hour
Referee	100,00 €/day
Tournament administration (roster, scorecards, calculation of results)	4€/player
Placement of advertisements on the course untill 4 p.m.	100,00€

Membership at Penati Golf Club

Individual membership for adults

lifetime	5 900,00 €
maintenance fee	1 590,00 €
annual	1.850.00 €

Student membership **26 & under*** (50% discount)

lifetime	2 950,00 €
maintenance fee	795,00€
annual	925.00 €

Membership for children **14 & under** (85% discount)

lifetime	885,00€
maintenance fee	239,00€
annual	278.00€

Membership for spouse/partner

(35% discount)

lifetime	3 835,00 €
maintenance fee	1 034,00 €
annual	1 203,00 €

Junior membership 15-18 years (70% discount)

lifetime	1 770,00 €
maintenance fee	477,00€
annual	555.00 €

Membership MASTER SENIOR 65+

annual 1 240 €

Corporate membership

lifetime		ı	5 900,00 €
maintenance	fee	:	1 590,00€
annual non-t	ransferrab	le 2	2 300,00€
annual transf	ferrable	3	3 600,00€
	(+ VAT, if applicable in SK)		

Prices of vouchers & coupons,

tournament organisation and Penati Golf Academy are available upon request.

EMIS 1/ Jan 2025

discounts cannot be combined

applicable to ISIC cardholders

^{***} from 3:30 PM